Product Change Notification
111441 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No
license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property
rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and
Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel
products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular

your "Last Product Discontinuance Orders" in accordance with the "Key
Milestones" listed above.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Package  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Core ™
Processor
i3-370M  2.4 GHZ FC-BGA  CN80617004119ALS LBTX  S LBTX  907975  K0
Intel® Pentium®
Processor
P6200  2.13 GHZ FC-PGA  CP80617004122AWS LBUA  SLBUA  907998  K0
Intel® Core ™
Processor
i3-370M  2.4 GHZ FC-PGA  CP80617004119ALS LBUK  S LBUK  908000  K0
Intel® Pentium®
Processor
P6100  2 GHZ FC-PGA  CP80617004125ALS LBUR  S LBUR  908001  K0
Intel® Core ™
Processor
i3-390M  2.6 GHZ FC-BGA  CN80617005487ABS LC24  S LC24  909926  K0
Intel® Core ™
Processor
i3-390M  2.6 GHZ FC-PGA  CP80617005487ABS LC25  S LC25  909956  K0
Intel® Pentium®
Processor
P6300  2.2 GHZ FC-PGA  CP80617004161AKS LBU8  S LBU8  909957  K0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
April 16, 2012 00 Originally Published PCN
April 26, 2012 01 Change timeline and remove P4600